
1回戦 2回戦 準々決勝 準決勝 3位決定戦 決勝

1 鬼山　直也 近畿 7(27.29,29,30,30) 7(30,28,30,30,29) 7(30,29,27,30,30) 6(29,30,29) 7(30,29,30,30,29)

2 田々美　雄一 近畿 6(28,26,28,28,29(S/O10)) 6(30,29,30) 7(30,28,28,29) 6(29,30,30,27,28) 3(30,29,29,30,28)

3 川向　秀範 近畿 6(28,28,28,28,28(S/O10)) 6(29,29,30,30) 6(29,29,27,29,29(S/O10)) 0(28,28,25) 6(29,29,30,27,28)

4 村上　龍之介 近畿 6(28,27,30,29) 6(30,30,28) 6(30,28,29,29,29(S/O10)) 4(27,29,30,28,28) 4(29,28,28,29,28)

5 津田　勇志 近畿 6(30,28,27,26,29(S/O9)) 6(30,29,28,29) 5(28,28,30,30,28(S/O10))

6 尾崎　寛人 近畿 6(29,30,29) 6(28,28,30,27) 5(29,26,30,29,29(S/O10)

7 岡田　拓己 同志社 6(27,28,30,30,29) 6(30,28,30,29) 3(27,29,30,28,28)

8 古賀　翔汰 近畿 6(28,29,28,29) 6(29,30,26,29,29) 1(29,28,27,28)

9 山田　啓睦 近畿 6(27,29,29) 4(29,29,27,29,26)

9 大久保　琢仁 近畿 6(27,29,29) 3(30,29,28,29,28)

9 杉尾　知輝 近畿 6(30,29,28) 2(29,29,29,28)

9 山本　和樹 近畿 6(29,29,29) 2(29,28,29,29)

9 松岡　大暉 関西 6(30,27,27,29,29(S/O10)) 2(27,29,27,29)

9 山本　雅也 近畿 6(28,30,29,28,27) 2(28,19,24,27)

9 横道　涼太 追手門 7(29,28,27,30,28) 0(27,27,27)

9 栗田　清貴 近畿 6(30,27,29,29,27) 0(27,25,29)

17 倉矢　知明 近畿 5(28,29,29,29,26(S/O9))

17 千葉　恭平 近畿 5(28,27,29,28,29,(S/O8))

17 竹内　凌一 大工 5(29,28,28,28,26(S/O8))

17 上山　翔 同志社 5(27,28,29,26,29(S/O5))

17 行場　聖悟 同志社 4(28,29,28,29,27)

17 山本　創 近畿 4(28,28,28,29,27)

17 服部　亮 同志社 4(29,26,30,27,29)

17 高砂　淳平 摂南 3(28,28,29,29,29)

17 川島　慎平 近畿 3(30,28,26,29,26)

17 島田　拓弥 摂南 2(27,29,29,28)

17 竹内　巧 近畿 2(28,29,26,27)

17 和田　聖矢 近畿 0(27,29,26)

17 小笠原　奨悟 同志社 0(28,28,25)

17 菱田　欣矯 神戸 0(26,27,28)

17 上野　友也 大阪 0(25,28,26)

17 谷野　修平 大阪 0(M,M,M)

1回戦 準々決勝 準決勝 3位決定戦 決勝

1 堀口　理沙 近畿 6(28,30,28,29) 6(29,29,27,30,29) 6(29,29,28,27,29) 6(28,29,27,29)

2 服部　由莉 近畿 7(29,29,29,29) 6(29,28,29,29,30) 6(28,29,29) 2(27,27,27,29)

3 一場　加衣 立命館 6(27,26,26,28,30) 6(28,29,29) 0(26,28,28) 6(29,29,27)

4 山田　実央 同志社 6(27,29,27,29,28(S/O10)) 6(24,28,26,29,28) 4(30,24,29,26,27) 0(25,25,26)

5 杉本　智美 近畿 6(29,29,30) 4(29,29,28,29,29)

6 藤池　梨乃 関西 6(29,25,28,29) 4(27,27,26,29,27)

7 松下　文香 近畿 6(29,29,28,30) 3(28,29,28,27,27)

8 和泉　薫 同志社 6(26,29,24,30) 0(25,25,28)

9 杉林　りな 近畿 5(28,28,27,26,30(S/O9)

9 古田　悠 近畿 4(27,28,26,27,29)

9 宮木　芙美代 近畿 2(28,29,28,27)

9 長瀬　友里 近畿 2(28,28,29,27)

9 荒木　愛 近畿 2(28,28,26,27)

9 岩渕　萌 近畿 2(25,26,28,29)

9 小笠原　瞳 近畿 1(28,29,28,27)

9 伊藤　佐保梨 同志社 0(27,26,28)

CP 決勝ラウンド

1 岨　稔康 大阪 143(29,28,30,28,28) 141(29,28,28,28,28)

2 神　省吾 近畿 138(28,27,28,28,27)

3 石丸　貴寛 近畿 141(28,28,28,28,29)

女子　決勝Round

男子　決勝Round

順 氏名 大学名
決勝Round

決勝

順 氏名 大学名
決勝Round

順 氏名 大学名 準決勝



鬼山　直也 7(27.29,29,30,30)

近畿 7(30,28,30,30,29)

高砂　淳平

摂南 3(28,28,29,29,29)

谷野　修平 0(M,M,M)

大阪 A1

大久保　琢仁 3(30,29,28,29,28)

近畿 6(27,29,29)

岡田　拓己 6(27,28,30,30,29)

同志社 6(30,28,30,29)

服部　亮

同志社 4(29,26,30,27,29)

小笠原　奨悟 0(28,28,25)

同志社 A2

山本　和樹 2(29,28,29,29)

近畿 6(29,29,29)

川向　秀範 6(28,28,28,28,28(S/O10))

近畿 6(29,29,30,30)

竹内　凌一

大工 5(29,28,28,28,26(S/O8))

杉尾　知輝 6(30,29,28)

近畿 B1

上野　友也 2(29,29,29,28)

大阪 0(25,28,26)

和田　聖矢 0(27,29,26)

近畿 6(28,28,30,27)

尾崎　寛人

近畿 6(29,30,29)

山本　創 4(28,28,28,29,27)

近畿 B2

山本　雅也 2(28,19,24,27)

近畿 6(28,30,29,28,27)
4

B

13

尾崎　寛人

20

尾崎　寛人

21

杉尾　知輝

12

29

山本　雅也

5

川向　秀範

28

川向　秀範

25

山本　和樹

8

A

9

岡田　拓己

24

岡田　拓己

17

大久保　琢仁

16

男子　決勝Round(Eliminations)

1

鬼山　直也

32

鬼山　直也



山田　啓睦 6(27,29,29)

近畿 4(29,29,27,29,26)

菱田　欣矯

神戸 0(26,27,28)

古賀　翔汰 6(28,29,28,29)

近畿 C1

竹内　巧 6(29,30,26,29,29)

近畿 2(28,29,26,27)

行場　聖悟 4(28,29,28,29,27)

同志社 0(27,25,29)

栗田　清貴

近畿 6(30,27,29,29,27)

上山　翔 5(27,28,29,26,29(S/O5))

同志社 C2

田々美　雄一 6(30,29,30)

近畿 6(28,26,28,28,29(S/O10))

松岡　大暉 6(30,27,27,29,29(S/O10))

関西 2(27,29,27,29)

倉矢　知明

近畿 5(28,29,29,29,26(S/O9))

千葉　恭平 5(28,27,29,28,29,(S/O8))

近畿 D1

津田　勇志 6(30,29,28,29)

近畿 6(30,28,27,26,29(S/O9))

横道　涼太 7(29,28,27,30,28)

追手門 0(27,27,27)

川島　慎平

近畿 3(30,28,26,29,26)

島田　拓弥 2(27,29,29,28)

摂南 D2

村上　龍之介 6(30,30,28)

近畿 6(28,27,30,29)
2

D

15

横道　涼太

18

津田　勇志

23

津田　勇志

10

村上　龍之介

31

村上　龍之介

7

松岡　大暉

26

田々美　雄一

27

田々美　雄一

6

C

11

栗田　清貴

22

19

古賀　翔汰

14

男子　決勝Round(Eliminations)

3

山田　啓睦

30

古賀　翔汰



7(30,29,27,30,30)

A1 6(29,30,29)

3(27,29,30,28,28)

A2

7(30,29,30,30,29)

6(29,29,27,29,29(S/O10)) SILVER

B1

0(28,28,25)

5(29,26,30,29,29(S/O10)

B2

1(29,28,27,28) GOLD

C1

6(29,30,30,27,28)

7(30,28,28,29)

C2

3(30,29,29,30,28)

5(28,28,30,30,28(S/O10)) 6(29,29,30,27,28)

D1

4(27,29,30,28,28)

BRONZE

6(30,28,29,29,29(S/O10)) 4(29,28,28,29,28)

D2

村上　龍之介 村上　龍之介

Bronze Match

津田　勇志 川向　秀範

川向　秀範

鬼山　直也

Match

古賀　翔汰

C 田々美　雄一

岡田　拓己

D 村上　龍之介

尾崎　寛人

Championship

田々美　雄一

田々美　雄一

鬼山　直也

川向　秀範

B 川向　秀範

男子　決勝Round(Finals)

鬼山　直也

A 鬼山　直也



杉本　智美 6(29,29,30)

近畿 4(29,29,28,29,29)

伊藤　佐保梨

同志社 0(27,26,28) 6(28,29,29)

服部　由莉 7(29,29,29,29)

近畿

小笠原　瞳 6(29,28,29,29,30)

近畿 1(28,29,28,27)

2(27,27,27,29)

岩渕　萌 2(25,26,28,29)

近畿 0(25,25,28) SILVER

和泉　薫

同志社 6(26,29,24,30)

0(26,28,28)

古田　悠 4(27,28,26,27,29)

近畿

一場　加衣 6(28,29,29)

立命館 6(27,26,26,28,30)

堀口　理沙 6(28,30,28,29) GOLD

近畿 6(29,29,27,30,29)

宮木　芙美代

近畿 2(28,29,28,27) 6(29,29,28,27,29)

長瀬　友里 2(28,28,29,27)

近畿

松下　文香 3(28,29,28,27,27)

近畿 6(29,29,28,30)

6(28,29,27,29)

荒木　愛 2(28,28,26,27)

近畿 4(27,27,26,29,27)

藤池　梨乃

関西 6(29,25,28,29)

4(30,24,29,26,27)

山田　実央 6(27,29,27,29,28(S/O10))

同志社 6(29,29,27)

杉林　りな 6(24,28,26,29,28)

近畿 5(28,28,27,26,30(S/O9)

BRONZE

0(25,25,26)

一場　加衣

2

一場　加衣

山田　実央

Bronze Match

堀口　理沙

7

藤池　梨乃

10

D 山田　実央

15

山田　実央

C 堀口　理沙

11

松下　文香

6

Championship
堀口　理沙

Match

3

堀口　理沙

14

一場　加衣

13

一場　加衣

4

5

和泉　薫

12

女子　決勝Round

1

杉本　智美

16

A 服部　由莉

9

服部　由莉

8

服部　由莉

B



143(29,28,30,28,28)

141(28,28,28,28,29)

GOLD

岨　稔康

Match

神　省吾

近畿

Championship

138(28,27,28,28,27)

男子　決勝Round(Finals)

岨　稔康

大阪

141(29,28,28,28,28)

石丸　貴寛

近畿

岨　稔康


